Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The height of troposphere above earth's surface is

AIDS spreads by

Water polythene bags can cause.

About ......... percent of Pakistan population depend upon agriculture.

One of the essential part of all living things on the earth

The sun almost entirely consists to the element

Jabir Bin Hayyan is said to be the founder of

The proportion of carbon dioxide in air is.

The process which loops the amount of nitrogen constant in air is

The amount of envery gained from one gram of fats is.

Those substance which disrupts brain functin are.

The study of whole universe (astronomical phenomena) in context withthe laws of the

physics is called

Ozone is a gas present in.

An essential component of haemoglobin

The deficiency of vitamin D causes

Answers Choice

C.
D.

> DOm > U0O®PH UOWr DOWr DO®r UO0U» DOWP 0U0®r U0W» DOWr 0U0Wr U0w» DOWr 00w

. 10 km&nbsp

18 km
20 km&nbsp
40 km&nbsp

. virus&nbsp
. bacteria&nbsp
. fungus&nbsp

worms&nbsp

Cholera
Choking of drains
Cancer
Typhoid

60
70
65
68

carbon
nitrogen
hydrogen
oxygen

oxygen
iron
phosphorus

. hydrogen

chemistry
Astronomy
Physics
Geology

. 40 percent

0.4 percent
0.04 percent
0.004 percent

. nitrogen fixation
. nitrogen cycle

oxidation

. photosynthesis

9.3 Kcal
18 Kcal
27 Kcal
36 Kcal

Sedatives
Hallucinogens

. Pain killer

All of them

. Astrophysics

Biophysics
Geophysics

. Biochemistry

. Troposphere
. Stratosphere
. Upper stratosphere

Meso sphere

sodium

Neon
iron

. Aluminium

Scurvy&nbsp
T.B
Rickets&nbsp
Anemia&nbsp



16

17

18

19

20

The disease which is caused in children due to vitamin D deficiency is.

One gram of carbohydrates contain ........ calories of energy.

Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.

Teh process of converting atompspheric nitrogen to useable from is called.

The date of death of jabir Bin Hayan is.

. Greek
. Latin
. Persian

. Nitrogen cycle.
. Carbon cycle

. Water cycle
925

. 1039
. 1049



