

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The height of troposphere above earth's surface is	A. 10 km B. 18 km C. 20 km D. 40 km
2	AIDS spreads by	A. virus B. bacteria C. fungus D. worms
3	Water polythene bags can cause.	A. Cholera B. Choking of drains C. Cancer D. Typhoid
4	About percent of Pakistan population depend upon agriculture.	A. 60 B. 70 C. 65 D. 68
5	One of the essential part of all living things on the earth	A. carbon B. nitrogen C. hydrogen D. oxygen
6	The sun almost entirely consists to the element	A. oxygen B. iron C. phosphorus D. hydrogen
7	Jabir Bin Hayyan is said to be the founder of	A. chemistry B. Astronomy C. Physics D. Geology
8	The proportion of carbon dioxide in air is.	A. 40 percent B. 0.4 percent C. 0.04 percent D. 0.004 percent
9	The process which loops the amount of nitrogen constant in air is	A. nitrogen fixation B. nitrogen cycle C. oxidation D. photosynthesis
10	The amount of envery gained from one gram of fats is.	A. 9.3 K cal B. 18 Kcal C. 27 Kcal D. 36 Kcal
11	Those substance which disrupts brain functin are.	A. Sedatives B. Hallucinogens C. Pain killer D. All of them
12	The study of whole universe (astronomical phenomena) in context withthe laws of the physics is called	A. Astrophysics B. Biophysics C. Geophysics D. Biochemistry
13	Ozone is a gas present in.	A. Troposphere B. Stratosphere C. Upper stratosphere D. Meso sphere
14	An essential component of haemoglobin	A. sodium B. Neon C. iron D. Aluminium
15	The deficiency of vitamin D causes	A. Scurvy B. T.B C. Rickets D. Anemia

16	The disease which is caused in children due to vitamin D deficiency is.	A. Scurvy B. T.B C. Rickets D. Anaemia
17	One gram of carbohydrates contain calories of energy.	A. 3.8 K B. 2.8 K C. 4.8 K D. 4.0 K
18	Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Persian D. French
19	Teh process of converting atompspheric nitrogen to useable from is called.	A. Nitrogen cycle.B. Carbon cycleC. Nitrogen fixationD. Water cycle
20	The date of death of jabir Bin Hayan is.	A. 925 B. 817 C. 1039 D. 1049